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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-42783        0007 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 329] MAIN ST
              Unit:    235  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-00:07:00  Clrd-01:21:14
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-00:07:32                 Arvd-00:07:34  Clrd-01:21:09
              Unit:    227  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-00:08:22  Enrt-00:08:22  Arvd-00:09:43  Clrd-01:20:47
     Dispatched By:    342 - Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Enroute By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    219  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-00:11:27  Clrd-01:21:12
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    239  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-00:12:52  Clrd-00:23:55
     Dispatched By:    227 - PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
        Arrived By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
        Cleared By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
              Unit:    201  Lieutenant JASON R LABER
                       Disp-00:14:19  Enrt-00:14:19  Arvd-00:19:26  Clrd-00:23:57
     Dispatched By:    223 - Lieutenant JASON R LABER
        Enroute By:    Lieutenant JASON R LABER
        Arrived By:    Lieutenant JASON R LABER
              Unit:    228  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-00:28:04  Clrd-01:18:45
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
              Unit:    201  Lieutenant JASON R LABER
                       Disp-00:31:13                 Arvd-00:31:15  Clrd-00:37:54
        Cleared By:    Lieutenant JASON R LABER
              Unit:    201  Lieutenant JASON R LABER
                       Disp-00:42:43                 Arvd-00:42:45  Clrd-00:53:09
        Cleared By:    Lieutenant JASON R LABER
              Unit:    239  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                       Disp-00:43:02                 Arvd-00:43:04  Clrd-00:54:26
        Cleared By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
              Unit:    216  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                                                     Arvd-00:50:14  Clrd-01:04:21
     Dispatched By:    349 - Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
        Arrived By:    Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK

25-42784        0103 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [COT 740] MAIN ST
              Unit:    239  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                       Disp-01:04:24                 Arvd-01:15:30  Clrd-01:19:01
        Arrived By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
              Unit:    216  Patrol DONOVAN J MCCORMACK
                       Disp-01:04:27                                Clrd-01:19:04

25-42785        0153 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 329] MAIN ST
              Unit:    235  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-01:53:00  Clrd-04:03:54
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    228  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-01:54:24  Clrd-01:58:52
     Dispatched By:    338 - Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-01:57:07                 Arvd-01:57:09  Clrd-02:01:20
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
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                       Disp-02:00:37                 Arvd-02:00:40  Clrd-02:04:45
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-03:41:20                 Arvd-03:55:53  Clrd-05:27:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-05:13:28                 Arvd-05:19:54  Clrd-07:17:49
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
              

                   
           
               
           
                       

25-42786        0237 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 537] MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-02:37:00  Clrd-02:57:15
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-02:37:57                 Arvd-02:37:59  Clrd-02:48:24
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-42787        0242 ASSIST, NOTIFICATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] ORIOLE LN
              Unit:    201  Lieutenant JASON R LABER
                       Disp-02:44:56                 Arvd-03:04:23  Clrd-03:20:26
              Unit:    239  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                       Disp-02:49:18  Enrt-02:49:19  Arvd-03:04:24  Clrd-03:15:07
     Dispatched By:    227 - PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
        Enroute By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
        Cleared By:    PTL. NELSON J SOUVE

25-42789        0407 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    235  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                                                     Arvd-04:07:00  Clrd-04:10:25
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-04:08:58  Clrd-04:09:27
     Dispatched By:    357 - KYLE J DEMELLO
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-42790        0440 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4158] WOODBURY AVE
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-04:42:55                 Arvd-04:46:47  Clrd-04:51:41
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-42791        0530 ANIMALS, INJURED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    235  Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
                       Disp-05:32:23                 Arvd-05:48:18  Clrd-06:17:15
        Arrived By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
        Cleared By:    Patrol DAVID J RAGUCCI
              Unit:    201  Lieutenant JASON R LABER
                       Disp-05:53:08                 Arvd-06:02:30  Clrd-06:25:25

25-42792        0606 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:13:05  Clrd-06:22:39

25-42793        0622 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:22:56  Clrd-06:56:05

25-42794        0637 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 2411] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    228  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                       Disp-06:38:36                 Arvd-06:42:09  Clrd-06:45:07
        Arrived By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
        Cleared By:    Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS

25-42795        0641 ASSIST, WELL BEING UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST + NAUTICAL WAY
              Unit:    219  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-06:42:38                 Arvd-06:43:40  Clrd-06:49:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

25-42796        0643 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD + MAIN ST
              Unit:    239  PTL. NELSON J SOUVE
                                                     Arvd-06:43:45  Clrd-07:20:04

25-42798        0646 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 776] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-06:48:47                 Arvd-06:51:04  Clrd-06:57:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

25-42799        0655 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:56:05  Clrd-06:58:21

25-42801        0715 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SOUTH COUNTY RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:16:00  Clrd-07:27:39
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-07:34:16                 Arvd-07:34:39  Clrd-07:55:18
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-08:00:46                 Arvd-08:01:38  Clrd-08:39:52
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-09:56:03                                Clrd-09:56:15

25-42803        0727 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 956] BUMPS RIVER RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:27:39  Clrd-07:34:12

25-42804        0755 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SOUTH COUNTY RD + BUMPS RIVER RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:55:18  Clrd-08:00:38

25-42805        0756 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 122] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    331  Detective NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-07:56:00  Clrd-10:41:31

25-42806        0758 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-07:59:24                 Arvd-08:28:14  Clrd-08:45:37
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    214  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-07:59:27                 Arvd-08:29:04  Clrd-08:56:04
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-08:02:21                 Arvd-08:29:03  Clrd-09:18:49
     Dispatched By:    950 - DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42807        0800 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] PRAM RD
              Unit:    231  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-08:10:26                 Arvd-08:19:03  Clrd-08:24:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-08:13:28  Enrt-08:13:29  Arvd-08:17:31  Clrd-08:23:33
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Enroute By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

25-42808        0810 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-08:11:06  Clrd-08:34:12

25-42942        0813 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST

25-42810        0817 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON Jail Diversion    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4523] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:17:00  Clrd-08:32:36
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER

25-42811        0828 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-08:28:56  Clrd-08:46:13

25-42812        0829 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    239  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-08:29:18  Clrd-09:04:58

25-42813        0839 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 159] MAIN ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-08:39:52  Clrd-09:56:00

25-42814        0845 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:45:42  Clrd-08:55:00

25-42815        0926 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3430] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-09:26:45  Clrd-09:29:51

25-42816        0931 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] SERVICE RD + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    214  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-09:34:58                 Arvd-09:40:35  Clrd-09:44:13
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

25-42817        0940 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-09:41:26  Clrd-10:02:21

25-42818        0953 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1734] MAIN ST
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-09:57:26                 Arvd-09:58:42  Clrd-10:13:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42819        0957 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + HUCKINS NECK RD
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              Unit:    239  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-09:58:15                 Arvd-10:07:09  Clrd-10:15:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA

25-42821        1018 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-10:18:00  Clrd-10:18:44

25-42822        1031 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:31:38  Clrd-10:35:22

25-42823        1032 AREA SECURITY CHECK ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PEARL ST
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-10:32:22  Clrd-11:47:49
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                       Disp-10:36:09                 Arvd-10:36:11  Clrd-11:00:13
     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
         Refer To Arrest:      25-1347-AR

            Arrest:    DELAHANTY, LONNE A       
           Address:    94 MAIN ST Apt. #1   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    WARRANT,DEFAULT//BARN DIST//2525CR001080//RESIST ARREST
                       WARRANT,STRAIGHT//BARN DIST//2525CR001938//LARCENY UNDER $1200
                       WARRANT,STRAIGHT//BARN DIST//2525CR001937//SHOPLIFTING $250+
                       WARRANT,STRAIGHT//BARN DIST//2525CR001922//LARCENY MV
                       WARRANT,DEFAULT//BARN DIST//2525CR001267//RESIST ARREST
                       WARRANT,DEFAULT//BARN DIST//2525CR001241//LARCENY OVER $1200
                       WARRANT,DEFAULT//BARN DIST//2525CR001084//LARCENY OF MV

25-42824        1035 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:35:52  Clrd-10:44:36

25-42826        1046 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                       Disp-10:46:12                 Arvd-10:47:14  Clrd-11:37:57

25-42827        1046 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3819] OLD CRAIGVILLE RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:46:21  Clrd-10:47:50

25-42828        1047 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:48:13  Clrd-10:49:56

25-42831        1052 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3281] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:53:02  Clrd-10:54:40

25-42835        1052 LARCENY, BICYCLE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD
       Refer To Incident:      25-2089-OF

25-42832        1058 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 955] HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-10:58:57  Clrd-11:00:45

25-42833        1101 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1020] CROSS ST
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              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-11:02:06  Clrd-11:03:58

25-42836        1105 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1488] MAIN ST
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-11:05:46  Clrd-11:06:51

25-42837        1113 ASSIST ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-11:14:37                 Arvd-11:27:05  Clrd-14:02:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    214  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-11:31:19  Enrt-11:31:19  Arvd-11:34:40  Clrd-11:42:19
     Dispatched By:    337 - Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Enroute By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-11:36:31  Enrt-11:36:31                 Clrd-11:43:04
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Enroute By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
         Refer To Arrest:      25-1348-AR

            Arrest:    SPENCE, AMANDA BETH       
           Address:    361 OAKLAND RD   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    47
           Charges:    WITNESS/JUROR/POLICE/COURT OFFICIAL, INTIMIDATE

25-42839        1133 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:33:43  Clrd-11:49:08
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:54:08                 Arvd-11:56:01  Clrd-12:47:53

25-42840        1149 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2118] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:49:08  Clrd-11:54:04

25-42842        1200 ASSIST, CIVIL REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3418] BETTY'S POND RD
       Refer To Incident:      25-2090-OF

25-42843        1214 HARASSMENT, TRESPASS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-12:14:00  Clrd-12:26:30
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

25-42846        1250 ASSIST Jail Diversion    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 122] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-12:51:16                 Arvd-12:58:09  Clrd-13:12:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42848        1257 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GLENEAGLE DR + MOON PENNY LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-12:57:58  Clrd-13:10:29
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-13:21:22                 Arvd-13:22:02  Clrd-13:32:25

25-42850        1308 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GLENEAGLE DR
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:10:29  Clrd-13:21:19
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25-42851        1326 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    223  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-13:26:00  Clrd-13:27:07

25-42852        1326 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CHARLES ST
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-13:32:01                 Arvd-13:47:40  Clrd-14:00:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42853        1327 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] CROCKER ST
              Unit:    239  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-13:29:27                 Arvd-13:31:05  Clrd-13:33:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

25-42857        1349 FRAUD/FORG, FRAUD REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] HUCKINS NECK RD
       Refer To Incident:      25-2092-OF

25-42856        1351 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-13:51:00  Clrd-14:12:29
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                       Disp-13:51:44                 Arvd-13:51:51  Clrd-14:12:27
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA

25-42858        1353 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] CAPE COD LN + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-13:53:00  Clrd-13:54:26
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-13:55:08                 Arvd-13:55:10  Clrd-14:05:21
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

25-42859        1357 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:58:16  Clrd-14:09:34
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:16:07                 Arvd-14:17:51  Clrd-14:22:19
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:29:02                                Clrd-14:29:14

25-42860        1359 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-13:59:00  Clrd-14:57:30
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER

25-42953        1405 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST

25-42861        1409 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:09:34  Clrd-14:15:54

25-42863        1412 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    277  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-14:12:00  Clrd-15:12:43
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                       Disp-14:16:09                 Arvd-14:16:14  Clrd-15:12:44

25-42864        1413 ESCORT/TRANSPORT SERVICED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-14:13:00  Clrd-14:15:36

25-42865        1420 HARASSMENT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 1029] WILKENS LN
              Unit:    214  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-14:22:58                 Arvd-14:26:48  Clrd-15:03:24
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

25-42866        1422 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:22:19  Clrd-14:28:53

25-42867        1426 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] INDEPENDENCE DR + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    219  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-14:27:53                 Arvd-14:42:43  Clrd-14:47:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO

25-42868        1434 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NORTH ST
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-14:34:00  Clrd-14:38:23
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

25-42869        1436 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CROOKED POND RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-14:41:07                 Arvd-14:44:59  Clrd-14:48:16
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
              Unit:    210  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-14:42:12  Enrt-14:42:12                 Clrd-14:48:06
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Enroute By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

25-42870        1444 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GREAT MARSH RD + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    239  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                       Disp-14:45:02                 Arvd-14:58:33  Clrd-14:59:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
        Cleared By:    PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN

25-42871        1503 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] GENERAL PATTON DR + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-15:04:58                 Arvd-15:07:12  Clrd-15:30:20
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-15:21:57  Clrd-15:28:32
     Dispatched By:    324 - PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42876        1610 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NAUTICAL WAY
              Unit:    228  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                       Disp-16:20:34                 Arvd-16:23:56  Clrd-16:29:46
        Arrived By:    Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

25-42877        1621 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1722] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    237  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-16:21:00  Clrd-16:28:11
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        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

25-42878        1627 MOTOR VEHICLE, PRIVATE TOW SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR

25-42879        1629 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1722] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    237  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-16:29:00  Clrd-16:34:17
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

25-42881        1657 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-16:59:33                 Arvd-17:11:13  Clrd-17:24:18
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

25-42882        1700 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 514] NORTH ST
              Unit:    211  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-17:00:00  Clrd-17:01:34
        Cleared By:    Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
              Unit:    237  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-17:01:21  Clrd-17:01:41
     Dispatched By:    334 - Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

25-42883        1707 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    211  Sgt. DAVID E FOLEY
                                                     Arvd-17:07:00  Clrd-17:10:21
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

25-42885        1736 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] ATTUCKS LN + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    219  Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON
                       Disp-17:37:28                 Arvd-17:45:20  Clrd-17:55:05
        Arrived By:    Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON
        Cleared By:    Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON

25-42887        1801 ASSIST Merge: 25-42888 By: 871   

  Location/Address:    [HYA 4202] FAWCETT LN

25-42888        1804 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4202] FAWCETT LN
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-18:04:33  Clrd-18:20:20

25-42890        1835 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4399] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    219  Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON
                       Disp-18:36:13                 Arvd-18:39:09  Clrd-18:47:39
        Arrived By:    Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON
        Cleared By:    Patrol SPENCER L JACKSON

25-42891        1839 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OLD TOWN RD + CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    228  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                       Disp-18:39:55                 Arvd-18:43:34  Clrd-19:40:25
        Cleared By:    Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
              Unit:    237  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-18:39:58                 Arvd-18:44:16  Clrd-19:27:50
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    217  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-18:40:56  Enrt-18:40:56  Arvd-18:42:37  Clrd-19:04:15
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Enroute By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
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        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
       Refer To Accident:      25-980-AC

25-42893        1914 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4097] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

25-42894        1933 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2361] WILLOW AVE
              Unit:    231  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-19:34:58                 Arvd-19:37:55  Clrd-19:40:20
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

25-42897        2115 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + GREAT MARSH RD
              Unit:    235  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-21:15:40                 Arvd-21:28:15  Clrd-21:45:24
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
       Refer To Accident:      25-981-AC

25-42898        2154 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHEAFFER RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-21:58:36                 Arvd-22:07:33  Clrd-22:13:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42901        2315 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    235  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-23:17:40                 Arvd-23:28:07  Clrd-23:33:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-23:17:42                 Arvd-23:23:31  Clrd-23:33:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

25-42902        2318 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 349] SEAPUIT RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-23:19:01                 Arvd-23:36:27  Clrd-23:54:56
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

25-42903        2324 TRAFFIC, SIGNALS ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LUMBERT MILL RD

25-42904        2330 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3008] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    228  Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
                       Disp-23:31:50                 Arvd-23:33:35  Clrd-23:42:56
        Arrived By:    Ptl. BRODY DEMINICO
              Unit:    237  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-23:34:45                                Clrd-23:38:17
     Dispatched By:    947 - DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RAVEN BOXOLD


